
D'COILING & STRAIGHTENING MACHINE

AS ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY

Model
Straightening Diameter 
Straightening Speed
Pre Straightening Wheels
Straightening Wheels
Traction Wheel up down 
Cutting Space
Error Of Cutting Length
Power
Weight

GTQ4-14
5-12mm
40-45 m/min
3 Nos
8 Pcs
1set
900mm
± 0.5 cm
16 Kw
1160KG
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